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1 53 Krzysztof KRZYSZCZYK Koło 27 KLIMONTÓW 17 2 050 62,1 5 - 1 500 23,2 4 0 0 0 1 550 62,1 1 0 0 0

2 8 Artur ŁĄCKI Koło 16 ARCELOR MITTAL 15 1 610 63,5 2 - 2 160 23,8 1 1 450 63,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 38 Michał SOWIŃSKI Koło 3 BYTOM 2 1 560 35,2 4 - 3 120 21,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 440 35,2 3

4 39 Sebastian SIWY Koło 59 TARNOWSKIE GÓRY 26 1 300 58,2 2 - 4 100 20,2 1 1 200 58,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 12 Roman ZIÓŁKOWSKI Koło 13 GLIWICE 8 1 160 40,5 4 - 5 360 23,3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 800 40,5 1

6 25 Andrzej GOLONKA Koło 16 ARCELOR MITTAL 6 1 160 38,3 4 - 6 440 26,1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 720 38,3 1

7 27 Roman PARADOWSKI Koło 45 RACIBÓRZ MIASTO 23 1 160 30,5 3 - 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 160 30,5 3

8 7 Rafał BOCHENEK Koło 48 RADLIN 24 900 27,3 5 - 8 660 27,3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 26,1 1

9 42 Damian DOBRAS Koło 13 GLIWICE 27 840 35,6 3 - 9 240 21,4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 35,6 1

10 55 Tomasz KIERES Koło 102 ŻORY 7 840 22,8 7 - 10 840 22,8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 11 Dariusz GACEK Koło 45 RACIBÓRZ MIASTO 13 600 26,4 4 - 11 600 26,4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 28 Waldemar WODECKI Koło 85 KWK PARYŻ 11 560 31,7 2 - 12 120 21,4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 440 31,7 1

13 54 Jerzy KAŃKA Koło 3 BYTOM 12 420 28,2 2 - 13 100 20,3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 320 28,2 1

14 29 Adam MELERSKI Koło 112 PNIÓWEK 19 340 21,5 3 - 14 340 21,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 18 Grzegorz FASZCZEWSKI Koło 3 BYTOM 22 300 23,3 2 - 15 300 23,3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 19 Joachim WIESCHALKA Koło 3 BYTOM 28 200 25,8 1 - 16 200 25,8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 1 Bogusław KUJTKOWSKI Koło 65 ZABRZE MAKOSZOWY 4 200 21,0 2 - 17 200 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 16 Paweł KOPIJ Koło 16 ARCELOR MITTAL 21 160 23,6 1 - 18 160 23,6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 43 Leon KUCZAWSKI Koło 102 ŻORY 3 140 22,3 1 - 19 140 22,3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 46 Piotr MARSZAŁEK Koło 112 PNIÓWEK 9 140 22,2 1 - 20 140 22,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 51 Mirosław KOC Koło 112 PNIÓWEK 16 120 21,6 1 - 21 120 21,6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 48 Jessica SOJCZYŃSKA Koło 64 ZABRZE 25 120 21,5 1 - 22 120 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 17 Krzysztof MATCZAK Koło 104 SIEWIERZ 10 100 20,5 1 - 23 100 20,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 3 Marek PIWOWAR Koło 122 TRZEBINA 29 100 20,3 1 - 24 100 20,3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 45 Robert CYGAN Koło 13 GLIWICE 18 100 20,1 1 - 25 100 20,1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 5 Henryk WRÓBEL Koło 122 TRZEBINA 14 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 23 Jacek GŁAZ Koło 59 TARNOWSKIE GÓRY 20 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 50 Krzysztof RÓLKA Koło 13 GLIWICE 1 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 56 Romuald RYŻANOWSKI Koło 3 BYTOM 5 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 57 Jerzy WODECKI Koło 85 KWK PARYŻ 14 2 920 68,2 10 - 1 1 220 25,3 9 1 700 68,2 1 0 0 0

2 34 Zbigniew KAROLEWSKI Koło 64 ZABRZE 9 1 720 54,2 6 - 2 720 25,1 5 1 000 54,2 1 0 0 0

3 26 Paweł PIECHACZEK Koło 49 RYBNIK 8 800 28,1 5 - 3 800 28,1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 22 Klaudiusz DUCKI Koło 5 ANDALUZJA 21 600 29,6 3 - 4 240 23 2 0 0 0 360 29,6 1

5 44 Paweł WOJCIANIEC Koło 16 ARCELOR MITTAL 5 560 24,3 4 - 5 560 24,3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 36 Tomasz CZAPEK Koło 13 GLIWICE 2 540 25,2 4 - 6 540 25,2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 4 Dariusz KOPEĆ Koło 14 SOŚNICA 6 520 25,7 3 - 7 520 25,7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 21 Grzegorz MARSZAŁEK Koło 102 ŻORY 20 420 21,3 4 - 8 420 21,3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 47 Krzysztof KIERES Koło 102 ŻORY 17 400 20,8 4 - 9 400 20,8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 37 Robert TOMCZYK Koło 27 KLIMONTÓW 10 300 20,8 3 - 10 300 20,8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 14 Mirosław PASZEWSKI Koło 112 PNIÓWEK 1 240 22,9 2 - 11 240 22,9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 52 Grzegorz WYSOPAL Koło 49 RYBNIK 15 240 21,3 2 - 12 240 21,3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 33 Rudolf GEPFERT Koło 118 KWK MURCKI 11 140 22,6 1 - 13 140 22,6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 40 Grzegorz SZACHOŃ Koło 48 RADLIN 26 140 22,1 1 - 14 140 22,1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 30 Marek HENKELMAN Koło 59 TARNOWSKIE GÓRY 3 120 21,8 1 - 15 120 21,8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 10 Roman JASIŃSKI Koło 47 RADZIONKÓW 28 100 20,5 1 - 16 100 20,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 2 Dariusz STEPANOW Koło 118 KWK MURCKI 4 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 6 Marcin LACH Koło 112 PNIÓWEK 7 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 9 Grzegorz KAMELA Koło 47 RADZIONKÓW 12 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 13 Marek KOŃCZAK Koło 3 BYTOM 27 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Dariusz WIERZBICKI Koło 13 GLIWICE 13 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 20 Mariusz BANAŚ Koło 81 MOSZCZANICA 22 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 24 Dariusz MARCINKÓW Koło 47 RADZIONKÓW 23 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 31 Bogusław CHRÓŚCICKI Koło 65 ZABRZE MAKOSZOWY 18 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 32 Marek GOGOŁOWICZ Koło 85 KWK PARYŻ 24 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 35 Roman WINCHÓR Koło 29 DZIERŻNO DUŻE 16 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NK 41 Andrzej RICHER Koło 3 BYTOM 25 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 49 Artur JOPEK Koło 122 TRZEBINA 19 0 0 - 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa 

ryba
sztuk

1 57 Jerzy WODECKI Koło 85 KWK PARYŻ B-14 1 2 920 68,2 10 - 1 220 25,3 9 1 700 68,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 53 Krzysztof KRZYSZCZYK Koło 27 KLIMONTÓW A-17 1 2 050 62,1 5 - 500 23,2 4 0 0 0 1 550 62,1 1 0 0 0

3 34 Zbigniew KAROLEWSKI Koło 64 ZABRZE B-9 2 1 720 54,2 6 - 720 25,1 5 1 000 54,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 8 Artur ŁĄCKI Koło 16 ARCELOR MITTAL A-15 2 1 610 63,5 2 - 160 23,8 1 1 450 63,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 38 Michał SOWIŃSKI Koło 3 BYTOM A-2 3 1 560 35,2 4 - 120 21,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 440 35,2 3

6 26 Paweł PIECHACZEK Koło 49 RYBNIK B-8 3 800 28,1 5 - 800 28,1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 39 Sebastian SIWY Koło 59 TARNOWSKIE GÓRY A-26 4 1 300 58,2 2 - 100 20,2 1 1 200 58,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 22 Klaudiusz DUCKI Koło 5 ANDALUZJA B-21 4 600 29,6 3 - 240 23 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 29,6 1

9 12 Roman ZIÓŁKOWSKI Koło 13 GLIWICE A-8 5 1 160 40,5 4 - 360 23,3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 800 40,5 1

10 44 Paweł WOJCIANIEC Koło 16 ARCELOR MITTAL B-5 5 560 24,3 4 - 560 24,3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 25 Andrzej GOLONKA Koło 16 ARCELOR MITTAL A-6 6 1 160 38,3 4 - 440 26,1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 720 38,3 1

12 36 Tomasz CZAPEK Koło 13 GLIWICE B-2 6 540 25,2 4 - 540 25,2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 27 Roman PARADOWSKI Koło 45 RACIBÓRZ MIASTO A-23 7 1 160 30,5 3 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 160 30,5 3

14 4 Dariusz KOPEĆ Koło 14 SOŚNICA B-6 7 520 25,7 3 - 520 25,7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 7 Rafał BOCHENEK Koło 48 RADLIN A-24 8 900 27,3 5 - 660 27,3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 26,1 1

16 21 Grzegorz MARSZAŁEK Koło 102 ŻORY B-20 8 420 21,3 4 - 420 21,3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 42 Damian DOBRAS Koło 13 GLIWICE A-27 9 840 35,6 3 - 240 21,4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 35,6 1

18 47 Krzysztof KIERES Koło 102 ŻORY B-17 9 400 20,8 4 - 400 20,8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 55 Tomasz KIERES Koło 102 ŻORY A-7 10 840 22,8 7 - 840 22,8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 37 Robert TOMCZYK Koło 27 KLIMONTÓW B-10 10 300 20,8 3 - 300 20,8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 11 Dariusz GACEK Koło 45 RACIBÓRZ MIASTO A-13 11 600 26,4 4 - 600 26,4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 14 Mirosław PASZEWSKI Koło 112 PNIÓWEK B-1 11 240 22,9 2 - 240 22,9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 28 Waldemar WODECKI Koło 85 KWK PARYŻ A-11 12 560 31,7 2 - 120 21,4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 440 31,7 1

24 52 Grzegorz WYSOPAL Koło 49 RYBNIK B-15 12 240 21,3 2 - 240 21,3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 54 Jerzy KAŃKA Koło 3 BYTOM A-12 13 420 28,2 2 - 100 20,3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 320 28,2 1

26 33 Rudolf GEPFERT Koło 118 KWK MURCKI B-11 13 140 22,6 1 - 140 22,6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 29 Adam MELERSKI Koło 112 PNIÓWEK A-19 14 340 21,5 3 - 340 21,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 40 Grzegorz SZACHOŃ Koło 48 RADLIN B-26 14 140 22,1 1 - 140 22,1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 18 Grzegorz FASZCZEWSKI Koło 3 BYTOM A-22 15 300 23,3 2 - 300 23,3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 30 Marek HENKELMAN Koło 59 TARNOWSKIE GÓRY B-3 15 120 21,8 1 - 120 21,8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Seniorzy
KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA

31 19 Joachim WIESCHALKA Koło 3 BYTOM A-28 16 200 25,8 1 - 200 25,8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 10 Roman JASIŃSKI Koło 47 RADZIONKÓW B-28 16 100 20,5 1 - 100 20,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 1 Bogusław KUJTKOWSKI Koło 65 ZABRZE MAKOSZOWY A-4 17 200 21,0 2 - 200 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 16 Paweł KOPIJ Koło 16 ARCELOR MITTAL A-21 18 160 23,6 1 - 160 23,6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 43 Leon KUCZAWSKI Koło 102 ŻORY A-3 19 140 22,3 1 - 140 22,3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 46 Piotr MARSZAŁEK Koło 112 PNIÓWEK A-9 20 140 22,2 1 - 140 22,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 51 Mirosław KOC Koło 112 PNIÓWEK A-16 21 120 21,6 1 - 120 21,6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 48 Jessica SOJCZYŃSKA Koło 64 ZABRZE A-25 22 120 21,5 1 - 120 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 17 Krzysztof MATCZAK Koło 104 SIEWIERZ A-10 23 100 20,5 1 - 100 20,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 3 Marek PIWOWAR Koło 122 TRZEBINA A-29 24 100 20,3 1 - 100 20,3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 45 Robert CYGAN Koło 13 GLIWICE A-18 25 100 20,1 1 - 100 20,1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 2 Dariusz STEPANOW Koło 118 KWK MURCKI B-4 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 5 Henryk WRÓBEL Koło 122 TRZEBINA A-14 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 6 Marcin LACH Koło 112 PNIÓWEK B-7 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 9 Grzegorz KAMELA Koło 47 RADZIONKÓW B-12 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 13 Marek KOŃCZAK Koło 3 BYTOM B-27 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Dariusz WIERZBICKI Koło 13 GLIWICE B-13 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 20 Mariusz BANAŚ Koło 81 MOSZCZANICA B-22 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 23 Jacek GŁAZ Koło 59 TARNOWSKIE GÓRY A-20 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 24 Dariusz MARCINKÓW Koło 47 RADZIONKÓW B-23 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 31 Bogusław CHRÓŚCICKI Koło 65 ZABRZE MAKOSZOWY B-18 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 32 Marek GOGOŁOWICZ Koło 85 KWK PARYŻ B-24 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 35 Roman WINCHÓR Koło 29 DZIERŻNO DUŻE B-16 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 41 Andrzej RICHER Koło 3 BYTOM B-25 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 49 Artur JOPEK Koło 122 TRZEBINA B-19 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 50 Krzysztof RÓLKA Koło 13 GLIWICE A-1 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 56 Romuald RYŻANOWSKI Koło 3 BYTOM A-5 29 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22-09-2019, 14:52

Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia główny

Marek Bil

Sędzia sekretarz
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